A.I Declaration of intention to tender, written by the bidder, stamped with the tariff in force

A.2
Purchase receipt of Tender File issued by a Fundong council treasury in the amount of
30,000 (Thirty Thousand) F.cfa as stipulated in the Tender Notice.

A. 3

A bid bond of 220,000(Two Hundred and Twenty Thousand) FCFA for issued by a
first rate-bank approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance in conformity with COBAC
conditions

A.4 Certified Copy of the Business Registration, not more than three months old.

A. 5
Business License (photocopy certified by the chief of centexxxfIlexes, not more than